(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

SAUCE & BROWN LIMITED

SAUNDERS BUILDING & MAINTENANCE LIMITED

S.A.V.E. UK

SAVVI MEDIA LIMITED

SAVVY GROUP LIMITED

SAXONS (BRIDGWATER) LIMITED

S B EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SBS MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED

SBS TECHNICAL LIMITED

SCANPELL LIMITED

SCANSOURCE LIMITED

SCARLET & HOLLYWOOD LIMITED

SCAR RTM COMPANY LIMITED

SCATRA LIMITED

SCENIC 2 FILMS LIMITED

SCEPTRE BRIGHTON LEASEHOLDERS RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT & FINANCE LIMITED

SCHULE FUER MITTELALTERLICHEN
SCHWERTSCHAUKAMPF LIMITED

THE SCIENCE OF COLOUR LIMITED
SCIEN CONSULTING LTD

SCIENTIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SCOPE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SCOTT CANNING & PARTNERS LIMITED
SCOT-TEC SECURE LTD

SCOTT-NIVEN ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SCOTT WILSON ONE LTD

SCREAM MEDIA LTD

THE SCREEN ON THE GREEN LIMITED
SCRUBMASTER LTD

SCRUMMA MUMMA LTD

SCS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

SCUBA FIRST LIMITED

SCULPTURAL DESIGN LTD

SDA INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SDC MANUFACTURING UK LTD

SDE AGENCY LIMITED

SDE GROUP LIMITED

SDE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SDK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
SDR CONTRACTORS LIMITED

S.D. SHERWOODS RESTAURANT LIMITED
SEABAY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SEA BLUE WAVES LIMITED

SEAFAST CONTAINERS LIMITED
SEAFIELD HOUSE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SEAN LOGUE LIMITED

SEAN MACNEIL DAIRIES LIMITED

SEAN PEREIRA SUMMERS LIMITED
SEARCH DIGITAL LIMITED

SEARCH4 LTD

SEARCHLIGHT TECHNOLOGY LTD

SEAS (PREMIER HAND CAR WASH & VALET
SERVICE) LTD

SEAVIEW ELEVEN LIMITED

06856332
06854737
06854693
06855678
06851768
06850453
06856123
06851887
06851645
06850325
06854425
06850614
06852440
06854573
06854914
06853078

06851442
06852903

06850690
06851015
06851268
06854363
06856269
06854814
06853740
06851156
06853373
06853481
06855259
06857086
06854087
06857236
06854369
06853493
06850996
06852236
06852771
06852911
06857129
06857046
06853228
06851838
06854695
06857213
06850695
06853196
06853405
06856190
06854415
06851010
06855426
06857522

06850368

24/03/2009
2170372009
21/03/2009
2370372009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
24/03/2009
19/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
21/03/2009
1870372009
19/03/2009
2170372009
23/03/2009
19/03/2009

18/03/2009
19/03/2009

18/03/2009
18/03/2009
18/03/2009
20/03/2009
24/03/2009
21/03/2009
20/03/2009
18/03/2009
2070372009
20/03/2009
2370372009
24/03/2009
2070372009
24/03/2009
2070372009
2070372009
18/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
19/03/2009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
20/03/2009
18/03/2009
21/03/2009
24/03/2009
18/03/2009
2070372009
20/03/2009
24/03/2009
21/03/2009
1870372009
23/03/2009
24/03/2009

18/03/2009

SAS COMMERCIAL (UK) LIMITED
SATISFACTION LTD

SECIT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
SECOND FLOOR EVENTS LTD

SECOND YORK LIMITED

SECURE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SECURED LIFE LIMITED

SECURE IR (INCIDENT RESPONSE) LIMITED
SECURE THINKING LIMITED

SECURITY AND FIRE EXPERTS LIMITED
SECURITY FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SEDIRECTORY LIMITED

SEEBECK 28 LIMITED

SEEBECK 27 LIMITED

SEEDS OF SUCCESS UK LTD

SEER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEEWAVE LIMITED

SEFTON PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
SEFTON WHEELER ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SEGHIRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SELBY TVR,SPORTS AND CLASSICS LTD
SELDEN MANAGEMENT LTD

SELECTCARD SERVICES LTD
SELECTIVE & RESOURCING LIMITED
SELECT JOINERY (TELFORD) LIMITED
SELECT NETWORK SERVICES LIMITED
SELECT OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS LTD
SELLERIE FAURE LIMITED

SELLING EXPERTS LIMITED

SEM ALLIANCE LTD

SEMLARK LIMITED

SENDIDAD LIMITED

SEQUOR PARTNERS LTD

SEQUOR UK HOLDINGS LTD

SERGENTS AUTOTRIM LTD

SERVICES AT HOME LTD

SERVILLE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

SET FASHION FREE

SETTLE IN LIMITED

SETT SUPPORT PARTNERSHIP PLC
SEVEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

7 MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SEVEN RENTALS LIMITED

SEVENSEAS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
76 & 78 FAVERSHAM ROAD LIMITED
7678 WORCESTER ROAD RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

7 STEP LIMITED

73 FPR LIMITED

7TH SOUND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
THE SEVEN TOWERS LIMITED

SEVEN TREES LTD

SEVENTY POINT THREE LIMITED

SEX TOYS R™ US LIMITED

S EYERS LIMITED

SEYMOUR DISPLAYS LIMITED

06855718
06855188
06853773
06854833
06855654
06857044
06856764
06853025
06855600
06853213
06854406
06852596
06851960
06851895
06857025
06854496
06852825
06853105
06851764
06856974
06855251
06852012
06853681
06854257
06857021
06854972
06850268
06851075
06851923
06856054
06853866
06851064
06852910
06852931
06856865
06856824
06852271
06855650
06856928
06855049
06851703
06852339
06851643
06855642
06854353
06852574

06855536
06857193
06855606
06854808
06853895
06857433
06856061
06850460
06851516

2370372009
2370372009
20/03/2009
2170372009
2370372009
24/03/2009
24/03/2009
1970372009
2370372009
2070372009
21/03/2009
1970372009
19/03/2009
1970372009
24/03/2009
2170372009
1970372009
19/03/2009
1870372009
24/03/2009
2370372009
19/03/2009
2070372009
20/03/2009
24/03/2009
2370372009
1870372009
18/03/2009
1970372009
2370372009
2070372009
18/03/2009
1970372009
19/03/2009
2470372009
24/03/2009
19/03/2009
2370372009
24/03/2009
2370372009
18/03/2009
1970372009
18/03/2009
2370372009
20/03/2009
1970372009

2370372009
24/03/2009
2370372009
21/03/2009
2070372009
24/03/2009
2370372009
1870372009
1870372009



